
Class 1 P Test 15 W  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Sandra Barr

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

09:37 2 Mandy Hervieu 331627 Fleur de Lisles 1631998 Bronze 152.5 62 61 1st

09:51 4 Ruth Benz 1612629 Gaudi 1634308 Silver 168 70 67.2 1st 1st

09:44 3 Emma Burnage 154130 Tynycoed Mountain Music 1535252 Silver 167 69 66.8 2nd

10:12 7 Gill Ferguson 1411093 Kilmac Impish 1433243 silver 161.5 66 64.6 3rd

10:05 6 Caroline Bunce 142867 Ekko Zham 45134 Silver 155.5 64 62.2 4th

09:58 5 Alice Mahaffey 1512772 Cornascribe flirty boy 1534428 Silver 155 63 62

09:30 1 Robert Crisp 1612579 April Love 1634586 silver wd

Class 2 P Test 19 W  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Sandra Barr

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

10:48 2 Mandy Hervieu 331627 Fleur de Lisles 1631998 Bronze 152.5 63 63.54 1st

10:34 8 Katie Garner 1414530 KEC BLUE DIEZEL 1433134 Bronze 148 64 61.67 2nd

10:55 3 Emma Burnage 154130 Tynycoed Mountain Music 1535252 Silver 169.5 70 70.62 1st 1st

11:23 7 Gill Ferguson 1411093 Kilmac Impish 1433243 silver 165 69 68.75 2nd 2nd

11:09 5 Alice Mahaffey 1512772 Cornascribe flirty boy 1534428 Silver 155 65 64.58 3rd

11:02 4 Ruth Benz 1612629 Gaudi 1634308 Silver 152 65 63.33 4th

11:30 9 Katie Garner 1414530 Kenny 35863 Silver 145.5 61 60.63

11:16 6 Caroline Bunce 142867 Ekko Zham 45134 Silver 128.5 55 53.54

10:41 1 Robert Crisp 1612579 April Love 1634586 silver wd

Class 4 N Test 38 W  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Sandra Barr

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

11:52 19 Lara Akka 373680 Shanaclough Dutch Courage 56107 Bronze 196.5 52 63.39 1st

11:59 11 Elizabeth Rollinson 1512775 Dassett Legal Edge 44561 Bronze 171 46 55.16 2nd

12:06 18 Karon Roden 1513490 jumponette Zed 1535454 Bronze wd

12:13 30 Natalie Allen 101559 Destiny 1533162 gold 214.5 56 69.19 1st

12:20 13 Darren Hicks 401710 Free Spirit 1535412 Silver 222.5 59 71.77 1st 1st

12:27 12 Charlotte Rollinson 402584 Dinky Dexter 1633133 Silver 222.5 58 71.77 2nd 2nd

12:34 17 Lauren Lewis 120723 Blakes Benito 1534279 Silver 210.5 56 67.9 3rd

12:41 14 Stephanie Graves 1414441 billy lime 1535245 Silver 209 55 67.42 4th

12:48 15 Amy Kearney 253707 No Panic 1535549 Silver 205.5 53 66.29

12:55 10 Savanna Bachand 49867 Rakaposhi Prince 59330 silver ret



Class 7 M Test 69 W Ring 1 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

13:31 32 Claire Abel 63797 RoCoco 55762 Gold 234.5 59 71.06 1st 1st

13:52 35 Caroline Hutley 39551 Amora 49434 gold 207 51 62.73 2nd

13:45 34 Ollie booth 332127 Classic Charmeur 58214 Gold 205 50 62.12 3rd

13:24 31 Megan Rees 328952 Thorneyside Tornado 60386 Silver 209.5 52 63.48 1st

13:10 29 Adam Emanuel 193356 zaffira 44278 Silver 208 52 63.03 2nd

13:38 33 Juliet Gurassa 401249 Sambucca 54667 Silver 202.5 49 61.36 3rd

13:17 30 Aviva Weir 143871 Calimero J 57263 Silver wd

Class 8 M Test 76 W  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

14:17 32 Claire Abel 63797 RoCoco 55762 Gold 242 61 73.33 1st 1st

14:33 34 Ollie booth 332127 Classic Charmeur 58214 Gold 217 54 65.76 2nd

14:41 36 Rebecca Bell 303011 Nibeley Union Hit 52791 Gold wd

14:09 31 Megan Rees 328952 Thorneyside Tornado 60386 Silver 212.5 53 64.39 1st

14:25 33 Juliet Gurassa 401249 Sambucca 54667 Silver 204 51 61.81 2nd

Class 9 AM Test 96 W Ring 1 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette 

14:59 37 Natalie Allen 101559 Bright Time FST 58752 Gold 243.5 38.5 64.08 1st

15:07 35 Caroline Hutley 39551 Amora 49434 gold 237 37.5 62.37 2nd

15:15 38 Gaynor Nye 273651 Theme Park 46761 Bronze 239 37.5 62.89 3rd

Class 10 AM Test 92 W  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette 

15:28 39 Isobel Berrington BD363600 Bing 52968 Gold wd

15:36 37 Natalie Allen 101559 Bright Time FST 58752 Gold 239 40 64.59 1st



Class 3 N Test 22 W Ring 2 Judge/s Scilla Lown

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

11:07 11 Elizabeth Rollinson 1512775 Dassett Legal Edge 44561 Bronze 159 46 54.82 1st

11:21 13 Darren Hicks 401710 Free Spirit 1535412 Silver 203 58 70 1st 1st

11:28 14 Stephanie Graves 1414441 billy lime 1535245 Silver 191 53 65.86 2nd

11:35 15 Amy Kearney 253707 No Panic 1535549 Silver 189.5 52 65.34 3rd

11:14 12 Charlotte Rollinson 402584 Dinky Dexter 1633133 Silver 185 51 63.79 4th

Class 5 E Test 43 W Ring 2 Judge/s Scilla Lown

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:11 20 Felicity Stanbridge 29960 Isolde Stud's Imeca 50012 Bronze 175.5 50 60.52 1st

12:04 21 Martina Glover 218014 Fidias-Cen 438650711 Bronze wd

11:57 22 Beccy Davison 244279 Irish Mist 39842 Gold 183.5 51 63.28 1st

12:25 24 Natalie Allen 101559 Sister Amour 53372A Gold 183 52 63.1 2nd

12:53 27 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Lince FS 1530037 Silver 192 54 66.21 1st 1st

12:46 26 Kathryn Doyle 1414647 Widget 1433294 Silver 185.5 51 63.97 2nd 2nd

12:18 23 Sophie Skyrme 402233 Carnagh cruise 59084 Silver 182 51 62.76 3rd

12:32 25 Neil Brener 269948 Maestro Hojris 1634333 Silver 176.5 50 60.86 4th

12:39 10 Savanna Bachand 49867 Rakaposhi Prince 59330 silver wd

13:00 28 Wendy Mckay 103365 MAVERICK MATT 59223 Silver wd

Class 6 E Test 57 W  Q Ring 2 Judge/s Scilla Lown

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

13:30 24 Natalie Allen 101559 Sister Amour 53372A Gold ret

13:54 27 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Lince FS 1530037 Silver 186 53 66.43 1st 1st

13:22 17 Lauren Lewis 120723 Blakes Benito 1534279 Silver 180.5 54 64.46 2nd

13:46 26 Kathryn Doyle 1414647 Widget 1433294 Silver 177.5 52 63.39 3rd

13:38 25 Neil Brener 269948 Maestro Hojris 1634333 Silver 175.5 50 62.68 4th

14:02 28 Wendy Mckay 103365 MAVERICK MATT 59223 Silver wd


